
2017009 Eden Sports Centre Mini 1
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051325 Winelands

A1

[1] John COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA040274

TSA030666

EDEN

EDEN

Chris FOURIE

Jaden WIGG 6-0, 6-3

5

6

TSA030230 GN

A3

[3] Damian MULLER

BYE

7

8

TSA040169 EDEN

A4

Gean LATEGAN

BYE

9

10

TSA048414

TSA048650

EDEN

WP

Louis FOURIE

Tiaan BASSON 6-0, 6-4

11

12
TSA040156 Winelands

A6

BYE

[4] Ruben JOUBERT

13

14

TSA030588

TSA048392

EDEN

EDEN

Christiaan MULDER

Arno COLYN 6-3, 6-1

15

16
TSA048680 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] ANRO NEL

[1] John COETZEE

Chris FOURIE

6-3, 6-0

[3] Damian MULLER

Gean LATEGAN

6-2, 6-1

Louis FOURIE

[4] Ruben JOUBERT

6-1, 7-5

Arno COLYN

[2] ANRO NEL

6-0, 6-1

[1] John COETZEE

[3] Damian MULLER

2-6, 6-4, 10-6

Louis FOURIE

[2] ANRO NEL

6-2, 6-1

[3] Damian MULLER

[2] ANRO NEL

6-2, 6-4

[2] ANRO NEL

[1] John COETZEE

Louis FOURIE 7-5, 6-4

Position 3-4

[1] John COETZEE

Chris FOURIE

Gean LATEGAN 6-2, 7-5

[4] Ruben JOUBERT

Arno COLYN 6-4, 6-4

Chris FOURIE

Arno COLYN

1-6, 7-5, 10-7

Position 5-8

Arno COLYN

Gean LATEGAN

[4] Ruben JOUBERT 6-3, 5-7, 10-4

Position 7-8

[4] Ruben JOUBERT

E1

BYE

Jaden WIGG

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

Tiaan BASSON

BYE

E4

Christiaan MULDER

BYE

E5

Jaden WIGG

BYE

Tiaan BASSON

Christiaan MULDER

6-2, 6-2

Jaden WIGG

Christiaan MULDER

6-3, 6-3

Position 9-16

Christiaan MULDER

F1

BYE

Tiaan BASSON

Position 11-12

Tiaan BASSON



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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